CF 1000 LOCO,5 - Spare locator

1212901

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1212901

PHCENIX
CONTACT

Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our online catalog. Please find the complete data in the user
documentation. Our general terms of use for downloads are valid.

Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales key

Product key

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

Accessories for CF 1000-1,5 stripping and crimping device from serial number 160637, sleeve

receiver for 0.5 mm? sleeves

1212901

1pc

1pc

BH32

BH323Y
4055626040493
459¢

459¢
84799070

DE

Aug 26, 2023, 2:20 PM  Page 1 (4)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/en-us/products/sleeve-receiver-cf-1000-loc05-1212901?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

CF 1000 LOCO,5 - Spare locator

1212901
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1212901

Technical data

Product properties

Product type

Sleeve receiver

PHCENIX
CONTACT

Aug 26, 2023, 2:20 PM  Page 2 (4)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/en-us/products/sleeve-receiver-cf-1000-loc05-1212901?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

CF 1000 LOCO,5 - Spare locator PHCENIX
CONTACT

1212901
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1212901

Approvals

¢ To download certificates, visit the product detail page: https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1212901

HI[ EAC
Approval ID: RU C-DE.AI30.B.01549

Aug 26, 2023, 2:20 PM  Page 3 (4)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/en-us/products/sleeve-receiver-cf-1000-loc05-1212901?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf#approvals-link-target
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/en-us/products/sleeve-receiver-cf-1000-loc05-1212901?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

CF 1000 LOCO,5 - Spare locator

1212901
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1212901

Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM
ETIM 8.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

Phoenix Contact 2023 © - all rights reserved
https://www.phoenixcontact.com

Phoenix Contact USA

586 Fulling Mill Road

Middletown, PA 17057, United States
(+717) 944-1300
info@phoenixcon.com

17130192
17130192
17130192

EC002778

27111500

PHCENIX
CONTACT

Aug 26, 2023, 2:20 PM  Page 4 (4)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/en-us/products/sleeve-receiver-cf-1000-loc05-1212901?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

