

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1212901



Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our online catalog. Please find the complete data in the user documentation. Our general terms of use for downloads are valid.



Accessories for CF 1000-1,5 stripping and crimping device from serial number 160637, sleeve receiver for 0.5 mm² sleeves

Commercial data

Item number	1212901
Packing unit	1 pc
Minimum order quantity	1 pc
Sales key	BH32
Product key	BH323Y
GTIN	4055626040493
Weight per piece (including packing)	45.9 g
Weight per piece (excluding packing)	45.9 g
Customs tariff number	84799070
Country of origin	DE



1212901

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1212901

Technical data

Product properties

Product type Sleeve receiver



https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1212901



Approvals

To download certificates, visit the product detail page: https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1212901



EAC

Approval ID: RU C-DE.Al30.B.01549



1212901

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1212901

Classifications

ECLASS

	ECLASS-11.0	17130192	
	ECLASS-12.0	17130192	
	ECLASS-13.0	17130192	
ETIM			
	ETIM 8.0	EC002778	
UNSPSC			
	UNSPSC 21.0	27111500	

Phoenix Contact 2023 @ - all rights reserved https://www.phoenixcontact.com

Phoenix Contact USA 586 Fulling Mill Road Middletown, PA 17057, United States (+717) 944-1300 info@phoenixcon.com